35112
PORTSEA

General Information

Material number
EAN/UPC

Dimensions

Article Diameter (in mm/in)
Article Height (in mm/in)

Height - ceiling to bottom of

blade (in mm/in)

Canopy Diameter (in mm/in)

Fan

Motor Type

Wattage

Operation Voltage
Enclosure Colour
Enclosure Material
Blade Colour (1)

Blade Material

Number of blades

Blade Adjustment Angle
Suitable for slopes up to

Performance

Watts/Air Volume (1)
Turns per minute (1)
Air Movement m3/Hr (1)

35112
9002759351120

1320
295
288

130

DC

30

220-240V, 50Hz
matte white
ABS

white matt

ABS

3

Variable

13

1 (low) 2 3

4 6 10
85 110 135
4430 5865 7230

- ___ -: Contact | Support

lEGLO

my light | my style

eglo.com/en/eglo-worldwide

18
160
8840
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185
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[lluminant
llluminant Type (1) LED
lluminant incl. (1) Inclusive
Socket Type (1) LED
Light adaptable No
max. Wattage (1) 19w
Light colour Complete TRICOLOUR
Kelvin Complete 3000K, 4000K, 5000K
Lumen Complete 2300
Bulb-Dimmable No
Controls
optional controllers No
Battery Number 2
Battery Type AAA; Alkali; LRO3; 1,5V; Micro
Features
Function remote control incl.
control via remote control
reversible
5 speeds
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